
Shooting
 / Tir射撃

10m Air Rifle Women
 / Carabine à air comprimé 10 m - femmes女子10mエアライフル個人

Event Summary
種目概要 / Résumé de l'épreuve

SAT 24 JUL 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場
Stand de Tir d'Asaka

SHOWAR60W-------------------------_74A 1 Report Created  SAT 24 JUL 2021 11:17

Qualification
QWR 634.0 ZHAO Ruozhu CHN 23 FEB 2019 WC New Delhi (IND)
QOR Not established

Final
WR 252.9 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 23 FEB 2019 WC New Delhi (IND)
OR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No. Name NOC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1212 YANG Qian CHN 628.7 251.8 OR Gold
2 1904 GALASHINA Anastasiia ROC 628.5 251.1 Silver
3 2011 CHRISTEN Nina SUI 628.5 230.6 Bronze
4 1801 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR 632.9 QOR 209.3
5 1376 MULLER Oceanne FRA 630.7 187.7
6 2117 TUCKER Mary Carolynn USA 631.4 166.0
7 1617 KWON Eunji KOR 630.9 145.4 SO
8 1618 PARK Heemoon KOR 631.7 119.1

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1931 ILIE Laura-Georgeta ROU 628.0

10 1543 CECCARELLO Sofia ITA 627.3
11 1961 DVORSAK Ziva SLO 627.2
12 1393 McINTOSH Seonaid GBR 627.2
13 1905 KARIMOVA Yulia ROC 627.1
14 2119 WEISZ Alison Marie USA 626.9
15 1864 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 626.8
16 1477 VALARIVAN Elavenil IND 626.5
17 1411 BEER Jolyn GER 625.8
18 1206 WANG Luyao CHN 625.6
19 1802 STENE Jenny NOR 625.5
20 1452 MESZAROS Eszter HUN 625.3
21 1951 TAN Qian Xiu Adele SGP 625.3
22 1291 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN 625.0
23 1491 KARAMZADEH Fatemeh IRI 624.9
24 1142 MARTYNOVA Maria BLR 624.3
25 1732 OYUNBAT Yesugen MGL 624.0
26 2061 LIN Ying-Shin TPE 623.4
27 1111 KAPS Jessie BEL 623.4
28 1292 NIELSEN Anna DEN 623.3
29 1981 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB 623.3
30 1494 SADEGHIAN Armina IRI 622.6
31 1241 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO 622.6
32 1573 NAKAGUCHI Haruka JPN 622.2
33 2141 TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar UZB 622.2
34 1571 HIRATA Shiori JPN 622.1
35 1461 TOYYIBA VRR INA 622.0
36 1472 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 621.9
37 1251 de la CRUZ Eglys Yahima CUB 620.5
38 1314 SHABAN Alzahraa EGY 620.0
39 1021 CHAABI Houda ALG 619.5
40 1032 RUSSO Fernanda ARG 618.9
41 1271 SAROUNOVA Nikola CZE 618.4
42 1063 COLLIER Elise AUS 618.2
43 1121 KUNZANG Lenchu BHU 618.1
44 1984 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB 617.8
45 1065 KOWPLOS Katarina Rose AUS 617.2
46 1791 PARIYAR Kalpana NEP 616.8
47 1131 DJEKANOVIC Tatjana BIH 613.2
48 1601 KUBANYCHBEKOVA Kanykei KGZ 612.8
49 2001 EGODAWELA Tehani SRI 611.5
50 1331 SOLOMON Luna EOR 605.9
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Legend:
No. Number OR Olympic Record QOR Qualification Olympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup
WR World Record
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Records
QWR 634.0 ZHAO Ruozhu CHN 23 FEB 2019 WC New Delhi (IND)
QOR Not established

Rank Bib
No. Name NOC

Code
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Remarks

1 1801 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR 105.7 105.8 105.3 106.2 105.3 104.6 632.9 QOR QF
2 1618 PARK Heemoon KOR 104.4 105.4 105.9 105.3 104.7 106.0 631.7 QF
3 2117 TUCKER Mary Carolynn USA 104.8 104.4 105.2 105.6 106.0 105.4 631.4 QF
4 1617 KWON Eunji KOR 105.8 105.3 104.7 104.3 105.5 105.3 630.9 QF
5 1376 MULLER Oceanne FRA 103.8 104.7 105.0 105.5 106.2 105.5 630.7 QF
6 1212 YANG Qian CHN 104.3 105.7 103.6 105.2 104.9 105.0 628.7 QF
7 2011 CHRISTEN Nina SUI 103.9 105.2 104.0 106.1 104.3 105.0 628.5 QF
8 1904 GALASHINA Anastasiia ROC 104.2 105.2 105.5 104.9 104.2 104.5 628.5 QF
9 1931 ILIE Laura-Georgeta ROU 104.8 103.3 105.0 105.1 104.1 105.7 628.0

10 1543 CECCARELLO Sofia ITA 104.5 104.9 105.2 104.8 106.4 101.5 627.3
11 1961 DVORSAK Ziva SLO 104.1 103.7 104.1 105.4 104.6 105.3 627.2
12 1393 McINTOSH Seonaid GBR 104.3 104.4 104.2 105.6 105.2 103.5 627.2
13 1905 KARIMOVA Yulia ROC 105.0 104.6 105.4 104.3 103.1 104.7 627.1
14 2119 WEISZ Alison Marie USA 104.1 104.8 105.0 103.7 103.9 105.4 626.9
15 1864 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 104.1 105.6 104.2 105.7 104.5 102.7 626.8
16 1477 VALARIVAN Elavenil IND 104.3 104.0 106.0 104.2 103.5 104.5 626.5
17 1411 BEER Jolyn GER 104.6 103.4 103.8 104.4 104.3 105.3 625.8
18 1206 WANG Luyao CHN 102.3 105.5 105.7 103.2 104.4 104.5 625.6
19 1802 STENE Jenny NOR 104.9 103.8 104.4 104.4 104.2 103.8 625.5
20 1452 MESZAROS Eszter HUN 102.5 103.5 104.9 105.5 104.2 104.7 625.3
21 1951 TAN Qian Xiu Adele SGP 104.1 104.7 103.7 104.3 104.6 103.9 625.3
22 1291 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN 103.5 104.8 104.6 104.7 103.8 103.6 625.0
23 1491 KARAMZADEH Fatemeh IRI 102.7 103.8 105.7 104.0 104.5 104.2 624.9
24 1142 MARTYNOVA Maria BLR 104.2 102.8 103.1 105.5 104.0 104.7 624.3
25 1732 OYUNBAT Yesugen MGL 103.0 103.8 104.9 103.3 103.9 105.1 624.0
26 2061 LIN Ying-Shin TPE 104.8 103.8 103.0 104.3 102.9 104.6 623.4
27 1111 KAPS Jessie BEL 104.8 103.7 103.9 104.2 105.2 101.6 623.4
28 1292 NIELSEN Anna DEN 104.1 104.8 103.3 104.1 103.1 103.9 623.3
29 1981 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB 105.3 104.4 104.2 102.7 103.8 102.9 623.3
30 1494 SADEGHIAN Armina IRI 104.9 103.8 104.3 102.0 102.5 105.1 622.6
31 1241 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO 104.6 102.5 103.3 103.2 104.7 104.3 622.6
32 1573 NAKAGUCHI Haruka JPN 101.8 102.7 102.7 104.3 105.1 105.6 622.2
33 2141 TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar UZB 103.4 104.6 102.6 102.8 104.6 104.2 622.2
34 1571 HIRATA Shiori JPN 104.4 103.7 102.9 103.1 102.5 105.5 622.1
35 1461 TOYYIBA Vidya Rafika Rahmatan INA 104.3 103.6 104.6 102.5 103.7 103.3 622.0
36 1472 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 104.5 102.5 104.9 104.2 102.2 103.6 621.9
37 1251 de la CRUZ Eglys Yahima CUB 104.5 102.4 103.2 103.6 103.8 103.0 620.5
38 1314 SHABAN Alzahraa EGY 103.7 101.4 103.6 104.9 104.2 102.2 620.0
39 1021 CHAABI Houda ALG 103.7 103.2 101.6 103.6 103.9 103.5 619.5
40 1032 RUSSO Fernanda ARG 101.5 104.4 103.0 103.9 103.8 102.3 618.9
41 1271 SAROUNOVA Nikola CZE 102.5 102.6 104.1 103.5 102.4 103.3 618.4
42 1063 COLLIER Elise AUS 103.1 103.4 102.9 101.1 104.0 103.7 618.2
43 1121 KUNZANG Lenchu BHU 103.1 103.4 103.3 101.6 104.1 102.6 618.1
44 1984 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB 103.3 103.2 103.8 103.7 101.7 102.1 617.8
45 1065 KOWPLOS Katarina Rose AUS 103.1 101.0 103.8 101.7 103.1 104.5 617.2
46 1791 PARIYAR Kalpana NEP 102.2 105.4 101.0 104.1 103.4 100.7 616.8
47 1131 DJEKANOVIC Tatjana BIH 99.3 104.0 101.0 103.4 102.0 103.5 613.2
48 1601 KUBANYCHBEKOVA Kanykei KGZ 103.4 101.0 103.0 102.5 101.1 101.8 612.8
49 2001 EGODAWELA Tehani SRI 102.9 103.8 100.9 102.3 100.8 100.8 611.5
50 1331 SOLOMON Luna EOR 100.9 100.5 101.2 101.5 100.1 101.7 605.9

Page 1/2



Shooting
 / Tir射撃

10m Air Rifle Women
 / Carabine à air comprimé 10 m - femmes女子10mエアライフル個人

Qualification
 / Qualification本選

Results
結果 / Résultats

SAT 24 JUL 2021
Start Time 8:30

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場
Stand de Tir d'Asaka

SHOWAR60W-------------QUAL000100--_73QA 1 Report Created  SAT 24 JUL 2021 9:58

Legend:
No. Number QF Qualified for Final QOR Qualification Olympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup
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